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El futuro sos vos.

ANO COMISION TURNO MATERIA

PRESIDENTE MESA

Afo: 3°

VOCAL 1

MODALIDAD

09/12/25

09/12/25

10/12/25

10/12/25

11/12/25

11/12/25

12/12/25

12/12/25

15/12/25

15/12/25

16/12/25

16/12/25

19/12/25

17/12/25

18/12/25

18/12/25

19/12/25

19/12/25

22/12/25

22/12/25

LOC. HORA
090 9 hs.
090 9 hs.
090 9 hs.
090 9 hs.
090 9 hs.
090 9 hs.
090 9 hs.
090 11 hs.
090 9 hs.
090 9 hs.

Licenciatura en
Comercializacion

Licenciatura en

Comercializacion

Licenciatura en
Comercializacion

Licenciatura en
Comercializacion

Licenciatura en
Comercializacion

Licenciatura en
Comercializacion

Licenciatura en
Comercializacion
Licenciatura en
Comercializacion
Licenciatura en

Comercializacion

Licenciatura en
Comercializacion

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

COSTOS

POLITICA DE
PRODUCTO

COMPORTAMIENTO
DEL CONSUMIDOR

POLITICA DE
PRECIOS

COMUNICACION
COMERCIAL

MARKETING
DIGITAL

DIRECCION DE
VENTAS
SEMINARIO DE
INTEGRACION
CANALES DE
DISTRIBUCION

INVESTIGACION DE
MERCADOS

ACCARDI,
EMMANUEL
NORBERTO IGNACIO

MATTIACHI,
SANTIAGO

HILDEBRAND,
NANCY MIRIAM

MARTINEZ, DANIEL
ERNESTO

AMOROSO, MAGALI

AMOROSO, MAGALI

ACCARDI,
EMMANUEL
NORBERTO IGNACIO

SKOK, IVANNA

SCALI, ROBERTO

SCALI, ROBERTO

CALABRESE,
SILVANA

TOSAR SAINZ,
ROMINA

MARTINEZ, DANIEL
ERNESTO

HILDEBRAND,
NANCY MIRIAM

FASENTO, GABRIEL
ENRIQUE

FASENTO, GABRIEL
ENRIQUE

ACUNA, FLAVIA
NOELIA

SCHELOVER,
MARIA EUGENIA

BATALLANES
BASAIL,
MACARENA

BATALLANES
BASAIL,
MACARENA

Presencial

Presencial

Presencial

Presencial

Presencial

Presencial

Presencial

Presencial

Presencial

Presencial



20
FECHA
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ANO COMISION TURNO MATERIA

PRESIDENTE MESA

VOCAL 1

MODALIDAD

09/12/25

09/12/25

09/12/25

11/12/25

11/12/25

12/12/25

15/12/25

16/12/25

16/12/25

16/12/25

18/12/25

18/12/25

19/12/25

22/12/25

090

090

090

090

090

090

090

19 hs.

19 hs.

19 hs.

19 hs.

19 hs.

19 hs.

19 hs.

Licenciatura en
Comercializacion

Licenciatura en
Comercializacion

Licenciatura en
Comercializacion

Licenciatura en
Comercializacion

Licenciatura en
Comercializacion

Licenciatura en

Comercializacion

Licenciatura en
Comercializacion

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

POLITICA DE
PRECIOS

COMUNICACION
COMERCIAL

DIRECCION DE
VENTAS

POLITICA DE
PRODUCTO

INVESTIGACION DE
MERCADOS

CANALES DE
DISTRIBUCION

COSTOS

DE VEGA,
GUILLERMO
ERNESTO

MATTIACHI,
SANTIAGO

MATTIACHI,
SANTIAGO

MATTIACHI,
SANTIAGO

SCALI, ROBERTO

ALDERETTE, MAYRA
MELISA

CID, FABIAN OMAR

BATALLANES
BASAIL,
MACARENA

CONVERTINI,
BARBARA MICAELA

CONVERTINI,
BARBARA MICAELA

GUARAGNO, ANA
SAVOIA, MARIA
CECILIA

MALAVE
GONZALEZ,
BELTRAN ENRIQUE

CALABRESE,
SILVANA

Presencial

Presencial

Presencial

Presencial

Presencial

Presencial

Presencial



